First Last Class
Krystalyn lles-Lucius AFBHFS
Melissa  |Schmidt |AFMBHFS |
Cree Mendoza AFMBHFS
Ricky | Ledgerwood |AMBBR |
Jared Wisdom AMFS
Jason |Enge|sman |AMFS |
Russell ~ Wood AMFS
James |Car|son |AMFS |
Brian Magri AMFS
Reed |VVeinstock |AhAFS |
Billy Wills AMFS
Jason |Gurney |AMFS |
Andrew  Roberts AMFS
Adam |Broomes |AMFS |
Ethan Eccles AMFSLR
Grant  |Rudd |AMFSIR |
Jason Tobin AMMBHFS
Anthony |Carrillo |AMMBHFS |
Dustin Brannam AMMBHFS
Kyle | Maddox |AMMBHFS |
Abigail  Ledgerwood CubFBHFS
Clayton |Jones |CubMBHFS |
Bennett Hobbs CubMBHFS
Jeremiah|KIein |CubMBHFS |
Mark Ingelin MSMBBR
Gary  |Robinson |MSMBHFS |
Jim Bath MSMBHFS
Doug  |Nihart IMsmFs |
Dan Schneider MSMTrad
Terri |Loveﬁnsky4ﬂein |SFFSL |
Suzi Santoyo SFMBHFS
Ken |Hanlen |smBBR |
Scottie  Larkins SMBHFS
Nathan |Klein |sMFs |
Keith Merrill SMFS
Kathie |Snyder Ainsworth|SSFFS |
Melissa  Handley SSFFS
Nancy |Kepko |SSFFS |
Spanky  Brooks SSMBBR
Michael |Hudson |ssmBBR |
Jerry Valdez SSMBBR
Chris |Paﬁezana |SShABHFS |
Ray Manfull SSMFS
Michael |Piontkowski |SSMMBHFS |
Jeff Theno SSMTrad
Brooklyn |Hayes |YFFS |
Keaton  Schmidt YMBHFS

Total
Score

533
535|
267
225|
600
600|
600
598|
597
595|
595
591|
591
553|
558
518|
600
599
596
594|
551
545|
544
378|
223
583|
287
598|
353
373|
576
505|
570
597|
571
563|
562
519|
545
507|
500
583
598
558|
459
579|
300

Total X

34
31|
8

4l
114
106 |

90
106 |
91
88|
86
77|
67
32|
33
24|
96
79|
91
78|
34
18|
28

5]

0

62|
26
92|

4

5]

43
14|
67
75|
44
39|
54
28|
29
23|
19
59|
94
43|

4

56|

0

Points

10
10

9
10
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