

First	Last	Class	Total Score	Total X	Place	SOY Points
Krystalyn	Iles-Lucius	AFBHFS	533	34	1	10
Melissa	Schmidt	AFMBHFS	535	31	1	10
Cree	Mendoza	AFMBHFS	267	8	2	9
Ricky	Ledgerwood	AMBBR	225	4	1	10
Jared	Wisdom	AMFS	600	114	1	10
Jason	Engelsman	AMFS	600	106	2	9
Russell	Wood	AMFS	600	90	3	8
James	Carlson	AMFS	598	106	4	7
Brian	Magri	AMFS	597	91	5	6
Reed	Weinstock	AMFS	595	88	7	4
Billy	Wills	AMFS	595	86	6	5
Jason	Gurney	AMFS	591	77	9	2
Andrew	Roberts	AMFS	591	67	8	3
Adam	Broomes	AMFS	553	32	10	1
Ethan	Eccles	AMFSLR	558	33	1	10
Grant	Rudd	AMFSLR	518	24	2	9
Jason	Tobin	AMMBHFS	600	96	1	10
Anthony	Carrillo	AMMBHFS	599	79	2	9
Dustin	Brannam	AMMBHFS	596	91	3	8
Kyle	Maddox	AMMBHFS	594	78	4	7
Abigail	Ledgerwood	CubFBHFS	551	34	1	10
Clayton	Jones	CubMBHFS	545	18	1	10
Bennett	Hobbs	CubMBHFS	544	28	2	9
Jeremiah	Klein	CubMBHFS	378	5	3	8
Mark	Ingelin	MSMBBR	223	0	1	10
Gary	Robinson	MSMBHFS	583	62	1	10
Jim	Bath	MSMBHFS	287	26	2	9
Doug	Nihart	MSMFS	598	92	1	10
Dan	Schneider	MSMTrad	353	4	1	10
Terri	Lovetinsky-Klein	SFFSL	373	5	1	10
Suzi	Santoyo	SFMBHFS	576	43	1	10
Ken	Hanlen	SMBBR	505	14	1	10
Scottie	Larkins	SMBHFS	570	67	1	10
Nathan	Klein	SMFS	597	75	1	10
Keith	Merrill	SMFS	571	44	2	9
Kathie	Snyder Ainsworth	SSFFS	563	39	1	10
Melissa	Handley	SSFFS	562	54	2	9
Nancy	Kepko	SSFFS	519	28	3	8
Spanky	Brooks	SSMBBR	545	29	1	10
Michael	Hudson	SSMBBR	507	23	2	9
Jerry	Valdez	SSMBBR	500	19	3	8
Chris	Partezana	SSMBHFS	583	59	1	10
Ray	Manfull	SSMFS	598	94	1	10
Michael	Piontkowski	SSMMBHFS	558	43	1	10
Jeff	Theno	SSMTrad	459	4	1	10
Brooklyn	Hayes	YFFS	579	56	1	10
Keaton	Schmidt	YMBHFS	300	0	1	10